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Our value for Collective Worship is  Thankfulness 

 

Newbold and Tredington C of E Primary School News letter 

Are there really only two more weeks until the end of 
term???!!!! 


It was lovely to start the Christmas celebrations with the 
arrival of the Christmas tree this week. It has been dressed 
in its finest array of sparkly bits and is standing pride of 
place in the hall. We have the Christmas Service at 


St David’s Church, Newbold to look forward to next week 
and then the Christmas lunch and a visit from a travelling 
theatre group early in the final week.



Sam Welsby (Head)



Stars of the 
Week 
Daniel 

Jacob G 
Emily 
Luca 

Amelia 
Zander 

PTFA News 
Remember Monday 14th December is a non 
uniform day so that you can wear your Christmas 
jumpers. If you wish to wear your jumper to 
school please bring a prize for the adult tombola.

This Monday, your child will be coming home 
with a paper plate that we would like you to fill 
with biscuits, cakes etc and return to us to sell at 
the Christmas Fayre.

Many thanks

PTFA

On Thursday 17th December from 6pm there will be 
gathering to say "Thank you and Goodbye" to Cath and 
Geoff Vickers in Ettington Community Centre.  
Everybody is welcome to this bring-and-share 
celebration.  
Drinks will be supplied but please bring food for 
yourself and to share with others. Live music by 
Battered Soul too!

Attendance for November 
Our whole school attendance 
target is 96% 

Reception - 96% 
Year 1 - 97% 
Year 2 - 96% 
Year 3 - 96% 
Year 4 - 99% 
Year 5 - 98% 
Year 6 - 98% 
Fantastic - all year groups made 
our school target this month.

LINK DAY at Tredington


Monday 14th December



(Please drop off and collect at 
Tredington)



Christmas crafts


Christmas lunch



Visit from the theatre group



http://www.newboldtredington.warwickshire.sch.uk


 

Dates for 2015/16:
Thursday 10th December Christmas Service at St David’s, Newbold 6pm
Friday 11th December Family Assembly - Emerald Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 14th December LINK DAY - ALL CHILDREN AT TREDINGTON

Non uniform day - Christmas jumpers
Christmas Dinner and visiting theatre group.

Tuesday 15th December Last swimming for Emerald
Friday 18th December End of term PTFA Christmas Fayre 5-7pm
Monday 4th January Staff training day & nursery starts

Golden Ticket 
Beth 
Curtis 

Twenty one children went to Shipston High school on Tuesday to take part in the Dodgeball 
tournament. Year 3/4 entered a team and Year 5/6. 
All the children played really well and were a credit for the school.

The children at Newbold are busy putting the finishing touches to 
their Christmas Nativity which will form part of this year’s Christmas 
Service. The service will start at 6pm at St David’s Church in 
Newbold, so could Tredington children arrive just before the start so 
they can be seated. Mr Boothroyd will let the children at Newbold 
know their arrival instructions.   

It would be wonderful to have a packed church again this year 
and I look forward to seeing as many of you there as possible. The 
children do not need to wear their school uniforms. 



Please note  
We still have one more INSET day to set. Details to follow. 

Tuesday 5th January Term starts for school
Swimming starts for Sapphire Class

Wednesday 13th January IMPaCT Year 1 Maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 20th January IMPaCT Mrs Smith’s morning group Maths 9 - 10am
Tuesday 26th January Indoor Athletics 10-12pm
Tuesday 26th January IMPaCT Mrs Welsby’s morning group maths 9 - 10am
Wednesday 3rd February IMPaCT Mrs Tattersall’s morning maths English 9 - 10am
Friday 5th February LINK DAY Maths Problem Solving and reasoning

Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 1pm
Monday 15th February Half Term
Wednesday 2nd March World Book Day Link Day
Friday 4th March Mother’s Day tea Party
Thursday 10th March Quicksticks hockey 4-5.30pm
Friday 11th March Family Assembly - Ruby Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 14th March Parents’ evening 4-7pm
Wednesday 16th March Parents’ evening 4-5.30pm

Easter Service 2pm St David’s Newbold
Friday 18th March End of term
Monday 4th April Term Starts for school and nursery
Thursday 7th April Cross Country 2-3pm
Thursday 21st April Multi-skills tournament
Friday 22nd April Family Assembly - Sapphire Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 2nd May Bank Holiday
Tuesday 3rd May INSET DAY (Nursery open but school closed)
Monday 9th May KS2 SATs Week
Monday 23rd May New Intake Meeting 7pm
Tuesday 24th May Rounders tournament
Friday 27th May Family Assembly - Emerald Class 1pm at Tredington
Monday 30th May Half term
Monday 6th June Croft Farm Week
Friday 17th June Sports Day Link Day

Father’s day BBQ
Wednesday 22nd June Reserve Sports Day
Tuesday 28th June Warwickshire Induction Day
Wednesday 13th July End of term Production
Thursday 14th July End of term Production
Monday 18th July Open Morning for Parents 8.40-11.00am
Thursday 21st July LINK DAY 

Leavers’ Service 2pm at St Gregory’s Tredington
Friday 22nd July End of term


